DEFINITE OR ASSISTED BUSINESS MEETING THIS FY

MEETINGS THIS FISCAL YEAR

Organization

AK Assn of School Business

Officials

Region 16 Comprehensive

Center

Paris Tattoo Body Art

Amer Inst of Architects - AK

Chapter

Juneau School District

Metcalfe Communications

AK Democratic Party

UAF k12 Outreach
Just Transition Alaska

AK Sea Grant Marine
Advisory Program

Natl Forest Fdtn

Alaska Bar Assn

Koru Counseling

AK Democratic Party

American Welding

Association

Healing Living Systems, Inc

Sealaska Heritage Institute

National Audubon Society

Meeting

2023 ALASBO Summer Leadership Conference

Leaders in Native Education Convening

2023 True North Tattoo Body Art Expo

2023 Annual Conference - AIA - AK Chapter

2023 ASAA/FIRST NATIONAL BANK AK SWIM & DIVE

STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS

2023 Public Market

2024 AK Democrats Planning Meeting

UAF k12 Outreach 2024

The AK Just Transition Summit

AK Seaweed Genetics Workshop 2024

April 2024 National Forest Foundation Board of Directors
Meeting

2026 AK Bar Assn Annual Convention

Affirming Our Identities 2024

2024 AK Democratic Party Biennial Convention

2024 American Welding Assn Officers Meeting

Systems to Heal the Climate Global Gathering 2024

2024 Sealaska Heritage Inst - Celebration

2024 National Audubon Engagement Conference

Status

Definite

Definite

Definite

Definite

Assist

Definite

Definite

Assist

Definite

Assist

Definite

Definite

Definite

Definite

Definite

Definite

Assist

Definite

Arrival

07/14/2023

08/10/2023

09/28/2023

10/05/2023

11/02/2023

11/23/2023

02/02/2024

02/23/2024
03/17/2024

03/31/2024

04/17/2024

04/22/2024

05/12/2024

05/17/2024

05/30/2024

06/04/2024

06/05/2024

06/17/2024

Departure

07/18/2023

08/13/2023

10/02/2023

10/07/2023

11/06/2023

11/27/2023

02/03/2024

02/26/2024
03/20/2024

04/03/2024

04/22/2024

04/24/2024

05/20/2024

05/19/2024

06/02/2024

06/10/2024

06/08/2024

06/24/2024

Event
Days

EEI

$119,080.00

$84,780.00

$137,400.00

$87,915.00

$556,400.00

$135,550.00

$68,700.00

$166,920.00
$417,300.00

$139,100.00

$55,640.00

$418,500.00

$168,800.00

$164,880.00

$103,050.00

$36,166.00

$1,832,000.00

$164,880.00

RA

45

60

40

60

400

50

15

40

300

40

26

500

50

SA

65

70

100

75

400

450

75

40

375

75

26

1000

60

Requested
Room Nights

5

Prepared On: 02/20/2024
Prepared By: Liz Perry

Requested
Rooms

172

240

360

200

2000

250

30

480

1200

400

240

1200

1350

60

182

1200

Source Code

Direct Inquiry

Centennial Hall

Referral

Website Inquiry

Direct Inquiry

Direct Inquiry

Local Champion -

Bid

Direct Inquiry

Direct Inquiry

TJ Archive/Return
Business

Local Champion -

Bid

Local Champion -

Bid

TJ Archive/Return
Business

Direct Inquiry

Meeting Location

Westmark
Baranof

Centennial Hall

Centennial Hall

Westmark
Baranof

Community
Schools

Centennial Hall

Westmark
Baranof

Centennial Hall
Elizabeth

Peratrovich Hall

Centennial Hall

Centennial Hall

Centennial Hall

Elizabeth
Peratrovich Hall

Centennial Hall

Centennial Hall


https://55,640.00
https://139,100.00
https://417,300.00
https://166,920.00
https://68,700.00
https://135,550.00
https://556,400.00
https://87,915.00
https://137,400.00
https://84,780.00
https://119,080.00

Requested Requested

Event
Organization Meeting Status Arrival Departure Days EEI RA SA Room Nights Rooms Source Code Meeting Location
COUNT: . . COUNT: SUM: SUM: SUM: . SUM:
COUNT: 18  COUNT: 18 o $4,857,061.00 2346 3651 UM 93 10109

COUNT: 18 COUNT: 18 18


https://4,857,061.00

