

Prepared On: 02/20/2024 Prepared By: Liz Perry

DEFINITE OR ASSISTED BUSINESS MEETING THIS FY

MEETINGS THIS FISCAL YEAR

Organization	Meeting	Status	Arrival	Departure	Event Days	EEI	RA	SA	Requested Room Nights	Requested Rooms	Source Code	Meeting Location
AK Assn of School Business Officials	2023 ALASBO Summer Leadership Conference	Definite	07/14/2023	07/18/2023	5	\$119,080.00	45	65	5	172	Direct Inquiry	Westmark Baranof
Region 16 Comprehensive Center	Leaders in Native Education Convening	Definite	08/10/2023	08/13/2023	4	\$84,780.00	60	70	4	240		Centennial Hall
Paris Tattoo Body Art	2023 True North Tattoo Body Art Expo	Definite	09/28/2023	10/02/2023	6	\$137,400.00	40	100	6	360	Centennial Hall Referral	Centennial Hall
Amer Inst of Architects - AK Chapter	2023 Annual Conference - AIA - AK Chapter	Definite	10/05/2023	10/07/2023	5	\$87,915.00	60	75	5	200	Website Inquiry	Westmark Baranof
Juneau School District	2023 ASAA/FIRST NATIONAL BANK AK SWIM & DIVE STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS	Assist	11/02/2023	11/06/2023	5	\$556,400.00	400	400	5	2000	Direct Inquiry	Community Schools
Metcalfe Communications	2023 Public Market	Definite	11/23/2023	11/27/2023	5	\$135,550.00	50	450	5	250	Direct Inquiry	Centennial Hall
AK Democratic Party	2024 AK Democrats Planning Meeting	Definite	02/02/2024	02/03/2024	3	\$68,700.00	15	75	3	30	Local Champion - Bid	Westmark Baranof
UAF k12 Outreach	UAF k12 Outreach 2024	Assist	02/23/2024	02/26/2024	4	\$166,920.00	120	120	4	480		
Just Transition Alaska	The AK Just Transition Summit	Definite	03/17/2024	03/20/2024	4	\$417,300.00	300	300	4	1200	Direct Inquiry	Centennial Hall
AK Sea Grant Marine Advisory Program	AK Seaweed Genetics Workshop 2024	Assist	03/31/2024	04/03/2024	4	\$139,100.00	100	100	4	400	Direct Inquiry	Elizabeth Peratrovich Hall
Natl Forest Fdtn	April 2024 National Forest Foundation Board of Directors Meeting	Definite	04/17/2024	04/22/2024	6	\$55,640.00	40	40	6	240		Centennial Hall
Alaska Bar Assn	2026 AK Bar Assn Annual Convention	Definite	04/22/2024	04/24/2024	4	\$418,500.00	300	375	4	1200	TJ Archive/Return Business	Centennial Hall
Koru Counseling	Affirming Our Identities 2024	Definite	05/12/2024	05/20/2024	9	\$168,800.00	100	200	9	1350		Centennial Hall
AK Democratic Party	2024 AK Democratic Party Biennial Convention	Definite	05/17/2024	05/19/2024	3	\$164,880.00	100	120	3	225	Local Champion - Bid	Elizabeth Peratrovich Hall
American Welding Association	2024 American Welding Assn Officers Meeting	Definite	05/30/2024	06/02/2024	4	\$103,050.00	40	75	4	60	Local Champion - Bid	
Healing Living Systems, Inc	Systems to Heal the Climate Global Gathering 2024	Definite	06/04/2024	06/10/2024	7	\$36,166.00	26	26	7	182		
Sealaska Heritage Institute	2024 Sealaska Heritage Inst - Celebration	Assist	06/05/2024	06/08/2024	6	\$1,832,000.00	500	1000	6	1200	TJ Archive/Return Business	Centennial Hall
National Audubon Society	2024 National Audubon Engagement Conference	Definite	06/17/2024	06/24/2024	9	\$164,880.00	50	60	9	320	Direct Inquiry	Centennial Hall

Organization	Meeting	Status	Arrival	Departure	Event Days	EEI	RA	SA	Requested Room Nights	Requested Rooms	Source Code	Meeting Location
COUNT: 18	COUNT: 18	COUNT: 18	COUNT: 18	COUNT: 18	COUNT 18	SUM: \$4,857,061.00	SUM: 2346	SUM: 3651	SUM: 93	SUM: 10109		